Canteen

ME

NU

June 2022

BREAKFAST

Toasted sandwich $2.00
White or brown bread with cheese.

Add ham / tomato / salami $1

Muffin $2.50
Bacon & egg roll $4.50
Up&Go $2.30
Hot chocolate $2.50
Available before school, during the

second half of recess and the second

half of lunch

Cappucino $3.50
Only available to senior students in Year

11& 12

Toasted sandwich $2.00
White or brown bread with cheese.

Add ham / tomato / salami $1

Fresh sandwiches $4.50
Chicken / Ham & cheese / Egg /

Salad sandwich (vegetarian)

Crispy chicken wrap $6.50
Grilled chicken wrap $6.00
Veggie wrap $6.00
Lunch special $6.50

See board for lunch special of the day

SALADS

Veggie salad

Made with fresh veg & salad ingredients
of the day

Couscous salad

Grilled chicken salad
Grilled chicken pasta salad
Caesar salad

Egg & feta salad

HOT FOODS

Sausage roll
Pies

Chicken / Steak & potato / Veggie /
Beef

Chicken tenders
Chicken nuggets

Garlic roll

Pizza scrolls

Potato wedges & sauce
Hashbrowns

Noodle cup
Chicken / Beef

Spring rolls
Hotdog

Bacon & egg roll

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$4.00

$4.50

$4.00

$4.00

$2.50

$3.00

$4.00

$3.50

$3.50

$3.00

$3.50

$4.50
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DRINKS

Still bottled water $1.50
Flavoured water $2.50
Various fruit flavours. No added

sugar.

Groove $2.30
Iced tea $2.50

Various flavours. Low sugar. 500ml
bottle.

Fruit juice $2.00
Various flavours. No added sugar.
Juice Bomb $2.00

Various flavours. Carbonated fruit
juice in 250ml can. No added

sugar.

Flavoured Milk  500ml 250ml
$3.30 $2.00

Chocolate, strawberry,

Iced coffee

Up&Go $2.30

Hot chocolate $2.50

Available before school, during the
second half of recess and the
second half of lunch

SNACKS

Banana bread
Muffin
Popcorn

Jelly cup
Cookie
Doritos
Burger Rings

Red Rock chips

$2.50

$2.50

$2.00

$1.50

$3.00

$2.50

$2.50

$1.50
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