

Canteen

June 2022



BREAKFAST

Toasted sandwich White or brown bread with cheese. Add ham / tomato / salami \$1	\$2.00
Muffin	\$2.50
Bacon & egg roll	\$4.50
Up&Go	\$2.30
Hot chocolate Available before school, during the second half of recess and the second half of lunch	\$2.50
Cappucino Only available to senior students in Year	\$3.50

SANDWICHES & WRAPS

11 & 12

White or brown bread with cheese. Add ham / tomato / salami \$1	\$2.00
Fresh sandwiches Chicken / Ham & cheese / Egg / Salad sandwich (vegetarian)	\$4.50
Crispy chicken wrap	\$6.50
Grilled chicken wrap	\$6.00
Veggie wrap	\$6.00

DAILY SPECIALS

Lunch special	\$6.50
See board for lunch special of the day	

SALADS

Veggie salad Made with fresh veg & salad ingredients of the day	\$6.50
Couscous salad	\$6.50
Grilled chicken salad	\$6.50
Grilled chicken pasta salad	\$6.50
Caesar salad	\$6.50
Egg & feta salad	\$6.50
HOT FOODS	
Sausage roll	\$4.00
Pies Chicken / Steak & potato / Veggie / Beef	\$4.50
Chicken tenders	\$4.00
Chicken nuggets	\$4.00
Garlic roll	\$2.50
Pizza scrolls	\$3.00
Potato wedges & sauce	\$4.00
Hashbrowns	\$3.50
Noodle cup Chicken / Beef	\$3.50
Spring rolls	\$3.00
Hotdog	\$3.50
Bacon & egg roll	\$4.50

\$4.50



Canteen

ME

June 2022



bottle.

Still bottled water	\$1.50
Flavoured water Various fruit flavours. No added sugar.	\$2.50
Groove	\$2.30
Iced tea Various flavours. Low sugar. 500m	\$2.50 nl

Fruit juice \$2.00 Various flavours. No added sugar.

Juice Bomb \$2.00

Various flavours. Carbonated fruit juice in 250ml can. No added sugar.

Flavoured Milk 500ml 250ml \$3.30 \$2.00

Chocolate, strawberry, lced coffee

Up&Go \$2.30

Hot chocolate \$2.50

Available before school, during the second half of recess and the second half of lunch

SNACKS

Banana bread	\$2.50
Muffin	\$2.50
Popcorn	\$2.00
Jelly cup	\$1.50
Cookie	\$3.00
Doritos	\$2.50
Burger Rings	\$2.50
Red Rock chips	\$1.50

